
Revised Meeting Schedule 
2012 PC Tysons Corner Committee: 

 
 
1)  Thursday, January 19, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 4/5 
 
2)  Wednesday, January 25, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 4/5 
 
3)  Wednesday, February 15, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 2/3 
 
4)   Wednesday, February 29, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 2/3 - CANCELLED 
 
5)   Thursday, March 22, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 2/3 - CANCELLED 
 
6)  Wednesday, March 28, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 4/5 - CANCELLED 
 
7)   Wednesday, April 4, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 2/3 - CANCELLED 
 
8)   Thursday, April 19, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 2/3 - CANCELLED 
 
9)   Wednesday, May 2, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 9/10 
 
10)  Wednesday, May 16, 2012 @ 8:00 p.m. in Rooms 2/3  
 
11)  Thursday, May 24, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 9/10 
 
12)  Wednesday, May 30, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 2/3 – CANCELLED 
 
13)  Tuesday, June 12, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. at Herrity Building, in Rooms 106/107 
 
14)  Thursday, June 21, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in BOS Auditorium – PUBLIC INPUT  
 
15)  Tuesday, June 26, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 2/3  
 
16)  Tuesday, July 24, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 9/10 
 
17)  Thursday, August 2, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 9/10 – CANCELLED 
 
18)  Thursday, September 6, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in Rooms 9/10 
 
19) Wednesday, September 12, 2012 @ 7:00 p.m. in BOS Conf. Rm. – CANCELLED  
      (not needed; Committee finished its work) 
 
 
 
 


